May 22 2024 (03:02) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Amritsar Swarna Jayanti Shatabdi Express/12029 - Shtb - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction
2h 23m - 171 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 07:20 1 |1 0 85 |214 [NR
2 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [09:41 09:43 2m |7 |1 199 |88 |273 [NR
3 RPJ Rajpura Junction 10:02 10:04 2m |1 |1 227 |80 (269 |NR
4 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 11:08 11:11 3m (2,3 |1 313 |74 |257 |NR
5 PGW |Phagwara Junction 11:40 11:42 2m (2 |1 349 |53 NR
6 |JUC (Jalandhar City Junction [12:06 12:08 2m (1 |1 370 |72 |237 |NR
7 BEAS |Beas Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |1 1 406 (51 |233 |NR
8 ASR Amritsar Junction 13:30 1 1 448 |- 230 |NR

May 22 2024 (03:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




